
PMO - REGIONAL ADMINISTRATION AND LOCAL GOVERNMENT
LAKE ZONE FORM SIX MOCK EXAMINATION RESULTS - NOV. 2025

S1126 -  MINZIRO SECONDARY SCHOOL

DIVISION PERFORMANCE SUMMARY
I II III IV 0

F
M 55 66 31 0 0
T 55 66 31 0 0

CNO SEX AGGT DIV DETAILED SUBJECTS

S1126-0501 M 12 II
G/S 55-D,     PHY 53-D,     CHE 44-E,     BIO 63-C,     
BAM  7-F

S1126-0502 M 7 I
G/S 63-C,     PHY 63-C,     CHE 71-B,     BIO 78-B,     
BAM  46-E

S1126-0503 M 11 II
G/S 55-D,     PHY 57-D,     CHE 52-D,     BIO 68-C,     
BAM  33-F

S1126-0504 M 8 I
G/S 54-D,     PHY 65-C,     CHE 60-C,     BIO 78-B,     
BAM  41-E

S1126-0505 M 7 I
G/S 65-C,     PHY 68-C,     CHE 60-C,     BIO 83-A,     
BAM  67-C

S1126-0506 M 6 I
G/S 59-D,     PHY 69-C,     CHE 79-B,     BIO 81-A,     
BAM  63-C

S1126-0507 M 9 I
G/S 58-D,     PHY 56-D,     CHE 60-C,     BIO 74-B,     
BAM  40-E

S1126-0508 M 12 II
G/S 58-D,     PHY 52-D,     CHE 42-E,     BIO 61-C,     
BAM  33-F

S1126-0509 M 7 I
G/S 68-C,     PHY 60-C,     CHE 61-C,     BIO 80-A,     
BAM  57-D

S1126-0510 M 8 I
G/S 56-D,     PHY 64-C,     CHE 64-C,     BIO 76-B,     
BAM  35-S

S1126-0511 M 12 II
G/S 60-C,     PHY 51-D,     CHE 46-E,     BIO 61-C,     
BAM  38-S

S1126-0512 M 8 I
G/S 61-C,     PHY 74-B,     CHE 56-D,     BIO 70-B,     
BAM  19-F

S1126-0513 M 11 II
G/S 47-E,     PHY 57-D,     CHE 49-E,     BIO 70-B,     
BAM  27-F

S1126-0514 M 12 II
G/S 47-E,     PHY 53-D,     CHE 42-E,     BIO 65-C,     
BAM  29-F

S1126-0515 M 10 II
G/S 49-E,     PHY 55-D,     CHE 53-D,     BIO 75-B,     
BAM  24-F

S1126-0516 M 9 I
G/S 54-D,     PHY 58-D,     CHE 67-C,     BIO 77-B,     
BAM  37-S

S1126-0517 M 16 III
G/S 37-S,     PHY 40-E,     CHE 26-F,     BIO 57-D,     
BAM  32-F

S1126-0518 M 10 II
G/S 39-S,     PHY 46-E,     CHE 55-D,     BIO 80-A,     
BAM  38-S

S1126-0519 M 5 I
G/S 62-C,     PHY 72-B,     CHE 70-B,     BIO 81-A,     
BAM  48-E

FULL NAME

ABDALLAH YASIN ABDALLAH  

ABDULRAHMANI ABUSHEKHE ATHUMAN  

ADAM ALFRED JAPHET  

ADILI MAMU HUMUDI  

AIDANUS BALOKOZI BIGILWA  

CLINIUS MWESIGA CHRISTOPHER  

ALLEN GODFREY GERVASE  

AMOS NYIMATA SIMANGO  

AMOS YUSUPH NGAYA  

ANDREA SIMON ANDREA  

ARUBU ABDUL SAIDI  

BARTHROMEO PAUL BATHROMEO  

CONDRAD ELEUTERY FRANCIS  

BENEDICTO BENARD JOHN  

BONIPHACE BEATUS MARULA  

BONIPHACE METHUSELA SINGIDA  

CHACHA THOMAS HAMBA  

CHARLES DOTTO MWININGA  

CHRIFORD LUSATO CHIGANGA  
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S1126-0520 M 10 II
G/S 61-C,     PHY 66-C,     CHE 46-E,     BIO 79-B,     
BAM  60-C

S1126-0521 M 12 II
G/S 51-D,     PHY 52-D,     CHE 45-E,     BIO 64-C,     
BAM  30-F

S1126-0522 M 9 I
G/S 54-D,     PHY 58-D,     CHE 62-C,     BIO 76-B,     
BAM  40-E

S1126-0523 M 13 III
G/S 49-E,     PHY 51-D,     CHE 41-E,     BIO 50-D,     
BAM  27-F

S1126-0524 M 12 II
G/S 48-E,     PHY 53-D,     CHE 50-D,     BIO 58-D,     
BAM  17-F

S1126-0525 M 10 II
G/S 50-D,     PHY 61-C,     CHE 55-D,     BIO 61-C,     
BAM  17-F

S1126-0526 M 7 I
G/S 64-C,     PHY 61-C,     CHE 60-C,     BIO 80-A,     
BAM  43-E

S1126-0527 M 14 III
G/S 48-E,     PHY 48-E,     CHE 36-S,     BIO 68-C,     
BAM  44-E

S1126-0528 M 9 I
G/S 40-E,     PHY 72-B,     CHE 49-E,     BIO 70-B,     
BAM  37-S

S1126-0529 M 11 II
G/S 57-D,     PHY 53-D,     CHE 45-E,     BIO 78-B,     
BAM  61-C

S1126-0530 M 9 I
G/S 59-D,     PHY 53-D,     CHE 60-C,     BIO 72-B,     
BAM  35-S

S1126-0531 M 15 III
G/S 67-C,     PHY 37-S,     CHE 44-E,     BIO 59-D,     
BAM  29-F

S1126-0532 M 13 III
G/S 44-E,     PHY 36-S,     CHE 44-E,     BIO 73-B,     
BAM  21-F

S1126-0533 M -- ABS

S1126-0534 M 9 I
G/S 59-D,     PHY 54-D,     CHE 64-C,     BIO 73-B,     
BAM  50-D

S1126-0535 M 6 I
G/S 49-E,     PHY 62-C,     CHE 70-B,     BIO 82-A,     
BAM  40-E

S1126-0536 M 11 II
G/S 50-D,     PHY 47-E,     CHE 58-D,     BIO 77-B,     
BAM  34-F

S1126-0537 M 11 II
G/S 55-D,     PHY 40-E,     CHE 53-D,     BIO 70-B,     
BAM  36-S

S1126-0538 M 12 II
G/S 45-E,     PHY 38-S,     CHE 59-D,     BIO 75-B,     
BAM  69-C

S1126-0539 M 6 I
G/S 56-D,     PHY 71-B,     CHE 70-B,     BIO 78-B,     
BAM  77-B

S1126-0540 M 15 III
G/S 39-S,     PHY 44-E,     CHE 45-E,     BIO 44-E,     
BAM  13-F

S1126-0541 M 8 I
G/S 51-D,     PHY 63-C,     CHE 60-C,     BIO 76-B,     
BAM  39-S

S1126-0542 M 15 III
G/S 47-E,     PHY 42-E,     CHE 34-F,     BIO 63-C,     
BAM  27-F

S1126-0543 M 8 I
G/S 45-E,     PHY 66-C,     CHE 68-C,     BIO 76-B,     
BAM  34-F

S1126-0544 M 8 I
G/S 48-E,     PHY 62-C,     CHE 65-C,     BIO 74-B,     
BAM  39-S

S1126-0545 M -- ABS

S1126-0546 M 9 I
G/S 59-D,     PHY 56-D,     CHE 64-C,     BIO 70-B,     
BAM  26-F

JAMES GABRIEL ANDEREA  

FRANK EZEKIEL EZEKIEL  

FRANK JULIUS RUBEN  

FRANK MUHAMUDI GODFREY  

GLORY ISAAC KIYUMBI  

HENHATY BENJAMIN MKINGA  

IDRISA TIBAZILWA JUMA  

EGIDIUS JOSIAH MWOMBEKI  

ELIA MASAHO MARO  

ELIUD EDWARD KASHANGE  

EZIRA ISAYA BWIRE  

FAUSTINE NJOROGE SHINJE  

FIKIRI MALEBA BWERE  

COSMAS ROBERT MLANGWA  

DAUD MARTINE KIMORI  

DAUNSON GOIDUS RWELENGELA  

EDSON AMAN MGETA  

JAPHET ELISHA MANYOLI  

JOHANES JOHN JOVANES  

JOHN CHACHA SESE  

JOHN EMMANUEL JOHN  

JOHN ISMAIL MALILA  

IMEDI RUTA IMAMU  

INOCENT DEOGRATIAS RUGAMBWA  

ISAYA ELIUD ISAYA  

ISSA WANDE SALUM  

JACKSON SAMBULA KISWAGA  
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S1126-0547 M 10 II
G/S 59-D,     PHY 50-D,     CHE 60-C,     BIO 64-C,     
BAM  38-S

S1126-0548 M 11 II
G/S 39-S,     PHY 59-D,     CHE 59-D,     BIO 66-C,     
BAM  51-D

S1126-0549 M 9 I
G/S 56-D,     PHY 69-C,     CHE 69-C,     BIO 66-C,     
BAM  54-D

S1126-0550 M 9 I
G/S 52-D,     PHY 64-C,     CHE 55-D,     BIO 71-B,     
BAM  43-E

S1126-0551 M 8 I
G/S 53-D,     PHY 66-C,     CHE 60-C,     BIO 73-B,     
BAM  30-F

S1126-0552 M 13 III
G/S 45-E,     PHY 42-E,     CHE 42-E,     BIO 63-C,     
BAM  27-F

S1126-0553 M 12 II
G/S 43-E,     PHY 56-D,     CHE 47-E,     BIO 66-C,     
BAM  32-F

S1126-0554 M 9 I
G/S 64-C,     PHY 50-D,     CHE 64-C,     BIO 71-B,     
BAM  30-F

S1126-0555 M 11 II
G/S 43-E,     PHY 47-E,     CHE 55-D,     BIO 70-B,     
BAM  33-F

S1126-0556 M 8 I
G/S 59-D,     PHY 67-C,     CHE 63-C,     BIO 74-B,     
BAM  42-E

S1126-0557 M 14 III
G/S 50-D,     PHY 47-E,     CHE 39-S,     BIO 61-C,     
BAM  19-F

S1126-0558 M 12 II
G/S 45-E,     PHY 40-E,     CHE 55-D,     BIO 63-C,     
BAM  28-F

S1126-0559 M 8 I
G/S 57-D,     PHY 64-C,     CHE 62-C,     BIO 70-B,     
BAM  48-E

S1126-0560 M 9 I
G/S 46-E,     PHY 62-C,     CHE 68-C,     BIO 68-C,     
BAM  57-D

S1126-0561 M 6 I
G/S 51-D,     PHY 78-B,     CHE 70-B,     BIO 73-B,     
BAM  66-C

S1126-0562 M 17 III
G/S 25-F,     PHY 48-E,     CHE 28-F,     BIO 49-E,     BAM  
10-F

S1126-0563 M 10 II
G/S 54-D,     PHY 65-C,     CHE 57-D,     BIO 68-C,     
BAM  42-E

S1126-0564 M 6 I
G/S 56-D,     PHY 76-B,     CHE 65-C,     BIO 80-A,     
BAM  40-E

S1126-0565 M 10 II
G/S 44-E,     PHY 50-D,     CHE 52-D,     BIO 72-B,     
BAM  32-F

S1126-0566 M 11 II
G/S 50-D,     PHY 60-C,     CHE 49-E,     BIO 68-C,     
BAM  47-E

S1126-0567 M 6 I
G/S 46-E,     PHY 70-B,     CHE 72-B,     BIO 70-B,     
BAM  37-S

S1126-0568 M 13 III
G/S 53-D,     PHY 46-E,     CHE 43-E,     BIO 61-C,     
BAM  14-F

S1126-0569 M 12 II
G/S 61-C,     PHY 53-D,     CHE 45-E,     BIO 69-C,     
BAM  22-F

S1126-0570 M 12 II
G/S 46-E,     PHY 48-E,     CHE 52-D,     BIO 63-C,     
BAM  26-F

S1126-0571 M 12 II
G/S 57-D,     PHY 54-D,     CHE 55-D,     BIO 59-D,     
BAM  28-F

S1126-0572 M 10 II
G/S 51-D,     PHY 61-C,     CHE 54-D,     BIO 65-C,     
BAM  27-F

MAGATI BENARD ISACK  

MALEKANA WANGELEJA SAMSON  

MARCO PAUL KASELELO  

MASHALA PASCHAL JOSEPH  

KELVIN ERASTON KAMUGUMYA  

KELVIN PASCHAL BENEDICTOR  

KELVIN SAID SINDIKA  

KITEMA KUMBULA KULULETELA  

KITULA RENATUS DEUS  

KULWA SIMON TUNGU  

JOHN MGABO MARWA  

JOSHUA DOMINIC ISAYA  

JOSHUA MESHACK MWITA  

JUMANNE CHARLES NYAMWELI  

KABADI JUMA KISHOSHA  

KASSIMU WAMBURA JAFARI  

KAZMIRY EMANUEL PASCHAL  

NESTORY EMMANUEL MAYALA  

MASUMBUKO FAUSTINE NGELEJA  

MASUMBUKO MAHONA LUNG'WECHA  

MESHAKI DAUDI GIDAQAWAD  

MICHAEL MATHAYO MPAZI  

MUSSA MWIZA LUPUGA  

MWITA MASIAGA MAKORI  

LAURENT JOHN MAYALA  

LIMBU KAHINDI SHILAGI  
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S1126-0573 M 11 II
G/S 50-D,     PHY 55-D,     CHE 50-D,     BIO 65-C,     
BAM  10-F

S1126-0574 M 9 I
G/S 44-E,     PHY 58-D,     CHE 62-C,     BIO 78-B,     
BAM  40-E

S1126-0575 M 14 III
G/S 50-D,     PHY 43-E,     CHE 40-E,     BIO 57-D,     
BAM  18-F

S1126-0576 M 10 II
G/S 48-E,     PHY 60-C,     CHE 48-E,     BIO 75-B,     
BAM  8-F

S1126-0577 M -- ABS

S1126-0578 M 13 III
G/S 32-F,     PHY 50-D,     CHE 40-E,     BIO 58-D,     
BAM  18-F

S1126-0579 M 9 I
G/S 54-D,     PHY 56-D,     CHE 69-C,     BIO 77-B,     
BAM  43-E

S1126-0580 M 11 II
G/S 57-D,     PHY 54-D,     CHE 55-D,     BIO 62-C,     
BAM  31-F

S1126-0581 M 16 III
G/S 45-E,     PHY 39-S,     CHE 39-S,     BIO 58-D,     
BAM  22-F

S1126-0582 M 12 II
G/S 38-S,     PHY 42-E,     CHE 45-E,     BIO 71-B,     
BAM  16-F

S1126-0583 M 11 II
G/S 51-D,     PHY 52-D,     CHE 56-D,     BIO 65-C,     
BAM  45-E

S1126-0584 M 14 III
G/S 48-E,     PHY 46-E,     CHE 48-E,     BIO 52-D,     
BAM  13-F

S1126-0585 M 10 II
G/S 54-D,     PHY 53-D,     CHE 55-D,     BIO 72-B,     
BAM  48-E

S1126-0586 M 12 II
G/S 51-D,     PHY 56-D,     CHE 36-S,     BIO 72-B,     
BAM  25-F

S1126-0587 M 10 II
G/S 54-D,     PHY 64-C,     CHE 55-D,     BIO 69-C,     
BAM  38-S

S1126-0588 M 13 III
G/S 51-D,     PHY 48-E,     CHE 44-E,     BIO 69-C,     
BAM  20-F

S1126-0589 M 9 I
G/S 47-E,     PHY 57-D,     CHE 63-C,     BIO 75-B,     
BAM  54-D

S1126-0590 M 12 II
G/S 51-D,     GEO 62-C,     CHE 37-S,     BIO 62-C,     
BAM  14-F

S1126-0591 M 7 I
G/S 47-E,     GEO 71-B,     CHE 51-D,     BIO 80-A,     
BAM  27-F

S1126-0592 M 11 II
G/S 46-E,     GEO 58-D,     CHE 41-E,     BIO 74-B,     
BAM  28-F

S1126-0593 M 16 III
G/S 53-D,     GEO 55-D,     CHE 33-F,     BIO 46-E,     
BAM  10-F

S1126-0594 M 12 II
G/S 59-D,     GEO 66-C,     CHE 38-S,     BIO 67-C,     
BAM  21-F

S1126-0595 M 12 II
G/S 43-E,     GEO 51-D,     CHE 40-E,     BIO 66-C,     
BAM  29-F

S1126-0596 M 9 I
G/S 44-E,     GEO 64-C,     CHE 51-D,     BIO 71-B,     
BAM  16-F

S1126-0597 M 8 I
G/S 45-E,     GEO 72-B,     CHE 53-D,     BIO 78-B,     
BAM  24-F

S1126-0598 M 10 II
G/S 51-D,     GEO 70-B,     CHE 46-E,     BIO 68-C,     
BAM  29-F

SIMON PASTORY MICHAEL  

STEPHEN JACKSON MAZUNGU  

SULEIMAN SHABANI ALLY  

SULUMBU KONAS JAPA  

THOMAS KASUMBA FREDERICK  

TWESIGE GRATIAN KAGABA  

RAYMOND SHIJA SULWA  

REVOCATUS ZAGALAZA AUDI  

RICHARD EZRA MKUMBO  

SAMSON ENOCK SHADRACK  

SHIMBA MIHAYO MAKOYE  

SIMON JOHN CHANDIKA  

PASCHAL MABITI GERVAS  

PETER ROBERT MASALA  

PHILIPO PETER MHOJA  

RAPHAEL HERBERT RUBISE  

RASHADU MURTAZA AMRY  

ANORD MULILA PAULINO  

ANTONI PAULO HODI  

BAHATI GAPI SIMON  

ABEDI ISSA MATONGO  

ABEL MCHELE DOHOI  

ADELITUS LUYIMBAZI FREDERICK  

ALBERT ISHENGOMA BACHUBILA  

ALEX LAZARO MAKUNGUSABA  

ALPHONCE JULIUS MANYERERE  
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S1126-0599 M 7 I
G/S 50-D,     GEO 61-C,     CHE 73-B,     BIO 78-B,     
BAM  57-D

S1126-0600 M 14 III
G/S 44-E,     GEO 55-D,     CHE 37-S,     BIO 55-D,     
BAM  10-F

S1126-0601 M 8 I
G/S 57-D,     GEO 70-B,     CHE 50-D,     BIO 78-B,     
BAM  21-F

S1126-0602 M 11 II
G/S 42-E,     GEO 71-B,     CHE 35-S,     BIO 67-C,     
BAM  6-F

S1126-0603 M 8 I
G/S 47-E,     GEO 70-B,     CHE 54-D,     BIO 71-B,     
BAM  22-F

S1126-0604 M 9 I
G/S 56-D,     GEO 68-C,     CHE 53-D,     BIO 74-B,     
BAM  18-F

S1126-0605 M 8 I
G/S 44-E,     GEO 67-C,     CHE 60-C,     BIO 76-B,     
BAM  43-E

S1126-0606 M 13 III
G/S 39-S,     GEO 59-D,     CHE 36-S,     BIO 64-C,     
BAM  12-F

S1126-0607 M 10 II
G/S 56-D,     GEO 67-C,     CHE 47-E,     BIO 76-B,     
BAM  35-S

S1126-0608 M 8 I
G/S 62-C,     GEO 73-B,     CHE 57-D,     BIO 76-B,     
BAM  24-F

S1126-0609 M 13 III
G/S 43-E,     GEO 52-D,     CHE 37-S,     BIO 60-C,     
BAM  16-F

S1126-0610 M 14 III
G/S 58-D,     GEO 57-D,     CHE 38-S,     BIO 57-D,     
BAM  36-S

S1126-0611 M 11 II
G/S 59-D,     GEO 64-C,     CHE 48-E,     BIO 64-C,     
BAM  26-F

S1126-0612 M 14 III
G/S 53-D,     GEO 58-D,     CHE 31-F,     BIO 62-C,     
BAM  11-F

S1126-0613 M 11 II
G/S 49-E,     GEO 68-C,     CHE 47-E,     BIO 68-C,     
BAM  16.5-F

S1126-0614 M 13 III
G/S 38-S,     GEO 61-C,     CHE 60-C,     BIO 30-F,     
BAM  30-F

S1126-0615 M 15 III
G/S 39-S,     GEO 53-D,     CHE 24-F,     BIO 54-D,     
BAM  11-F

S1126-0616 M -- ABS

S1126-0617 M 12 II
G/S 54-D,     GEO 52-D,     CHE 42-E,     BIO 64-C,     
BAM  13-F

S1126-0618 M 12 II
G/S 57-D,     GEO 68-C,     CHE 33-F,     BIO 73-B,     
BAM  10-F

S1126-0619 M 16 III
G/S 49-E,     GEO 47-E,     CHE 19-F,     BIO 51-D,     
BAM  8-F

S1126-0620 M 11 II
G/S 45-E,     GEO 57-D,     CHE 43-E,     BIO 70-B,     
BAM  14-F

S1126-0621 M 12 II
G/S 52-D,     GEO 63-C,     CHE 31-F,     BIO 71-B,     
BAM  12-F

S1126-0622 M 10 II
G/S 57-D,     GEO 70-B,     CHE 45-E,     BIO 60-C,     
BAM  17-F

S1126-0623 M 11 II
G/S 46-E,     GEO 61-C,     CHE 53-D,     BIO 53-D,     
BAM  14-F

S1126-0624 M 12 II
G/S 49-E,     GEO 59-D,     CHE 48-E,     BIO 67-C,     
BAM  29-F

BRIAN ALBAN MSAMA  

BRIGHTON PHABIAN FEGA  

COSTANTINE KATTE BONIPHACE  

DAUDI STEVEN KATIMBO  

DENIS DEUSDEDITH NTUGWA  

DICKSON GUNILA BIHEMO  

BIHEMO RENARD LWITAKUBI  

BONIFACE DIONICE DIOCRES  

BONIPHACE JULIUS MTATIKA  

JAMES AMOS DUNDO  

JUMANNE HASHIM MARWA  

JUNIAS JOEL JORONIMO  

KANYALU SALEHE NYANDA  

LEWIS KATO JOVENARY  

FRANK MWITA MASUBUGU  

GODLISTEN MUSSA JAMES  

GOODLUCK MICHAEL NZENGULA  

HAMAD JUMA KULINDWA  

HAMIS ELIAS KUYELA  

HASHIM HANS HUSSEIN  

DONALD FRANSICO KAMATA  

EDWARD KUSEKWA MISALABA  

EMMANUEL OMWOJO DIOCLES  

EMMANUEL PETRO LUTEMA  

FABIAN MAJURA MICHAEL  

FADIGA LUGEMBE MATOKEO  
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S1126-0625 M 9 I
G/S 49-E,     GEO 70-B,     CHE 48-E,     BIO 76-B,     
BAM  22-F

S1126-0626 M 7 I
G/S 60-C,     GEO 71-B,     CHE 63-C,     BIO 74-B,     
BAM  28-F

S1126-0627 M 11 II
G/S 57-D,     GEO 67-C,     CHE 43-E,     BIO 66-C,     
BAM  19-F

S1126-0628 M 9 I
G/S 56-D,     GEO 70-B,     CHE 40-E,     BIO 70-B,     
BAM  6-F

S1126-0629 M 9 I
G/S 57-D,     GEO 72-B,     CHE 41-E,     BIO 70-B,     
BAM  12.5-F

S1126-0630 M 11 II
G/S 44-E,     GEO 62-C,     CHE 49-E,     BIO 66-C,     
BAM  24-F

S1126-0631 M 10 II
G/S 60-C,     GEO 67-C,     CHE 47-E,     BIO 75-B,     
BAM  15-F

S1126-0632 M 12 II
G/S 53-D,     GEO 64-C,     CHE 36-S,     BIO 60-C,     
BAM  12-F

S1126-0633 M 13 III
G/S 37-S,     GEO 60-C,     CHE 36-S,     BIO 58-D,     
BAM  28-F

S1126-0634 M 8 I
G/S 49-E,     GEO 69-C,     CHE 64-C,     BIO 76-B,     
BAM  20-F

S1126-0635 M 9 I
G/S 45-E,     GEO 73-B,     CHE 49-E,     BIO 74-B,     
BAM  59.5-C

S1126-0636 M 8 I
G/S 57-D,     GEO 68-C,     CHE 53-D,     BIO 80-A,     
BAM  22-F

S1126-0637 M 8 I
G/S 47-E,     GEO 74-B,     CHE 53-D,     BIO 75-B,     
BAM  25-F

S1126-0638 M 12 II
G/S 54-D,     GEO 64-C,     CHE 28-F,     BIO 70-B,     
BAM  24-F

S1126-0639 M 10 II
G/S 49-E,     GEO 72-B,     CHE 44-E,     BIO 64-C,     
BAM  32-F

S1126-0640 M 13 III
G/S 39-S,     GEO 69-C,     CHE 36-S,     BIO 52-D,     
BAM  19-F

S1126-0641 M 14 III
G/S 50-D,     GEO 53-D,     CHE 38-S,     BIO 59-D,     
BAM  29-F

S1126-0642 M 11 II
G/S 49-E,     GEO 70-B,     CHE 37-S,     BIO 62-C,     
BAM  24-F

S1126-0643 M 8 I
G/S 53-D,     GEO 73-B,     CHE 51-D,     BIO 73-B,     
BAM  29-F

S1126-0644 M 11 II
G/S 44-E,     GEO 64-C,     CHE 43-E,     BIO 67-C,     
BAM  16-F

S1126-0645 M 12 II
G/S 40-E,     GEO 64-C,     CHE 38-S,     BIO 64-C,     
BAM  10-F

S1126-0646 M 11 II
G/S 50-D,     GEO 65-C,     CHE 43-E,     BIO 61-C,     
BAM  35-S

S1126-0647 M 14 III
G/S 49-E,     GEO 65-C,     CHE 35-S,     BIO 45-E,     
BAM  8-F

S1126-0648 M 10 II
G/S 53-D,     GEO 73-B,     CHE 47-E,     BIO 66-C,     
BAM  33-F

S1126-0649 M 9 I
G/S 38-S,     GEO 63-C,     CHE 50-D,     BIO 73-B,     
BAM  25-F

S1126-0650 M 8 I
G/S 50-D,     GEO 70-B,     CHE 62-C,     BIO 65-C,     
BAM  44-E

LINUS BAAINAKO STANSLAUS  

RENATUS MASAMI MASATU  

RESPISI MAXIMILIAN RUBALO  

RICHARD VALENTIN TILILWANILWA  

RONALD JOHN JOSEPH  

SAID CHARLES PETRO  

SAIMON HEZROM LUKOTA  

MUSA DEUS WILLIAM  

NGAGANI SALUNGWA MASANJA  

OMARI MALALE OMARI  

OSCA GERVAS MALIYATABU  

PASCHAL MASANJA EDWARD  

RASHID MTORO RASHID  

MAOMBI THOMAS SUMAIDA  

MARCO SARAPION TABURA  

MASHAKA NYERERE MAKINGI  

MASOLWA NKOCHO MATHIAS  

MASWE MARWA MATIKO  

MAYALA SAHILI NZWELEMLA  

YOHANA NG'ANZA JAMES  

SEFU SAID JAMES  

SHABAN ENOSY SHILANGA  

SHIJA FUMBUKA MASALA  

SOSTHENES JULIAS SHIGANGA  

STEPHANO NDEGELEKE METHOD  

VEDIEUS VEDASTO KABUGUMILA  
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S1126-0651 M 12 II
G/S 49-E,     GEO 66-C,     CHE 36-S,     BIO 60-C,     
BAM  12-F

S1126-0652 M 13 III
G/S 49-E,     GEO 61-C,     CHE 37-S,     BIO 55-D,     
BAM  14-F

S1126-0653 M 9 I
G/S 65-C,     GEO 74-B,     CHE 43-E,     BIO 75-B,     
BAM  12-F

S1126-0654 M 10 II
G/S 55-D,     GEO 62-C,     CHE 48-E,     BIO 77-B,     
BAM  29-F

S1126-0655 M 14 III
G/S 56-D,     PHY 45-E,     CHE 39-S,     BIO 66-C,     
BAM  14-F

S1126-0656 M 12 II
G/S 52-D,     PHY 50-D,     CHE 47-E,     BIO 65-C,     
BAM  8-F

EXAMINATION CENTRE REGION
TOTAL PASSED CANDIDATES
EXAMINATION CENTRE GPA
CENTRE CATEGORY
CENTRE POSITION IN ITS CATEGORY (REGIONWIDE)
CENTRE POSITION IN ITS CATEGORY (ZONEWIDE)

SAT PASS GPA R/RANK Z/RANK COMPETENCE LEVEL
152 150 3.7171 62 / 68 122 / 132 Grade D (Satisfactory)
64 64 2.8047 Grade C (Good)
88 88 3.3977 11 / 36 28 / 61 Grade C (Good)

152 142 3.7171 15 / 51 51 / 98 Grade D (Satisfactory)
152 151 2.5395 23 / 47 35 / 76 Grade B (Very Good)
152 50 4.6382 Grade F (Fail)

A B C D E S          F
0 0 15 71 53 11          2
0 20 30 13 1 0          0
0 7 24 34 19 4          0
0 8 30 35 48 21          10

10 65 54 18 4 0          1
0 1 7 7 20 15          102

EXAMINATION CENTER GRADE SUMMARY

BAM 

SUBJECT
GEN. STUDIES
GEOGRAPHY
PHYSICS
CHEMISTRY
BIOLOGY
BAM 

JAPHET TONDANE MGONZO  

YUSUPH EZEKIA BUCHAFWE  

ZABRONI LIGHTON MWAKIJALE  

ZACHARIA RAMADHAN MCHIMBULA  

ZAKAYO MAKOYE JAMES  

SAMWEL FRANK PASTORY  

EXAMINATION CENTRE SUBJECTS PERFORMANCE
SUBJECT NAME
GENERAL STUDIES
GEOGRAPHY
PHYSICS
CHEMISTRY
BIOLOGY

EXAMINATION CENTRE RANKING
KAGERA
152
2.6556 Grade C (Good)
CENTRE WITH 30 CANDIDATES OR MORE
31 / 59
67 / 177
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